
Collection
R Logo
A new, simple and subtle design. Using 
just the ‘R Logo’ in a white embroidery 
on the left hand side of the garment. All
of these garments are available in either
 a navy or a black colour. 

The new ‘R Logo’ on a navy background.

Navy Sweatshirt R Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16
Navy Full Zip Fleece R Logo

Adult - £30

Navy Hoodie R Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16

Adult - £28
Navy 3/4 Zip Fleece R Logo

Adult - £12 | Kids - £10
Navy T Shirt R Logo

Adult - £26
Black Gilet R Logo

Winter 2021
Club Clothing



Winter 2021

How to order

Special Offer!

Club Clothing
We are excited to bring you our Winter 2021 collection just in time for Christmas!
Although prices from the supplier have increased, we have been able to keep the costs
to you level by limiting the range to our most popular designs. 

In order to get the clothing before Christmas we are setting an order deadline of
Friday 3rd December. To order please email us with the full details (garment, colour, 
size, logo) to Riverside.ltc@gmail.com and pay the full amount via bank transfer before
the deadline date. If you have any questions regarding the clothing feel free to send
us an email!  

Kit yourself or your kids out with the t shirt and hoodie/sweatshirt combination 
for a discounted price. Offer excludes Fleeces.  

We are also offering a new range of garments with our small embroided ‘R Logo’ for the 
first time, which we think will prove very popular based on previous feedback.

kIDS cOMBOAdult Combo

Any kids T-Shirt and
Hoodie/Sweatshirt 

 22£
Any adult T-Shirt and 
Hoodie/Sweatshirt  

 30£



Navy Hoodie Green/White Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16
Navy Sweat Shirt Green/White Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16

Black Sweat Shirt Green/White Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16
Black Hoodie Green/White Logo

Adult - £12 | Kids - £10
Black T Shirt Green/White Logo

Adult - £12 | Kids - £10
Navy T Shirt Green/White Logo

lOGO
G/W
The Green and White design from the previous
order turned out great and was our personal 
favourite design. That’s why we chose to go for
this design for our limited range.

A photo of Jamie wearing the Black T Shirt with the Green/White Logo
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ADULT Size Guide

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL

SIZE
34/36

38
40/42
44-46
48-50

52

CHEST SIZE (IN)
t-shirts

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

SIZE
34
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64

CHEST SIZE (IN)
hoodies

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

SIZE
34
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
62

CHEST SIZE (IN)
SWEATSHIRTS

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)
Gilets

S
M
L

XL
2XL

SIZE
35/37
38/40
42/44
44/46
47/49

CHEST SIZE (IN)
FLEECES

S - CHEST TO FIT: 36"
M - CHEST TO FIT: 40"
L - CHEST TO FIT: 44"
XL - CHEST TO FIT: 48"
XXL - CHEST TO FIT: 52"
3XL - CHEST TO FIT: 56"

For T Shirts we recommend ordering 
a size bigger than usual. 



AGE 3/4 - CHEST TO FIT: 22/24"
AGE 5/6 -CHEST TO FIT: 26/28"
AGE 7/8 - CHEST TO FIT: 30"
AGE 9/11 - CHEST TO FIT: 32"
AGE 12/13 - CHEST TO FIT: 34"

Junior Size Guide

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)
XXS AGE 1/2, CHEST TO FIT: 24"
XS AGE 3/4, CHEST TO FIT: 26"
S AGE 5/6, CHEST TO FIT: 28"
M AGE 7/8, CHEST TO FIT: 30"
L AGE 9/11, CHEST TO FIT: 32"
XL AGE 12/13, CHEST TO FIT: 34"

XS AGE 3/4, CHEST TO FIT: 26"
S AGE 5/6, CHEST TO FIT: 28"
M AGE 7/8, CHEST TO FIT: 30"
L AGE 9/11, CHEST TO FIT: 32"
XL AGE 12/13, CHEST TO FIT: 34"

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)
t-shirts hoodies

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)
SWEATSHIRTS

For T Shirts we recommend ordering 
a size bigger than usual. 


