

CLUB CLOTHING

WINTER 2021

We are excited to bring you our Winter 2021 collection just in time for Christmas! Although prices from the supplier have increased, we have been able to keep the costs to you level by limiting the range to our most popular designs.

We are also offering a new range of garments with our small embroided 'R Logo' for the first time, which we think will prove very popular based on previous feedback.

HOW TO ORDER

In order to get the clothing before Christmas we are setting an order deadline of Friday 3rd December. To order please email us with the full details (garment, colour, size, logo) to Riverside.ltc@gmail.com and pay the full amount via bank transfer before the deadline date. If you have any questions regarding the clothing feel free to send us an email!

SPECIAL OFFER!

Kit yourself or your kids out with the t shirt and hoodie/sweatshirt combination for a discounted price. Offer excludes Fleeces.





G/W LOGO

The Green and White design from the previous order turned out great and was our personal favourite design. That's why we chose to go for this design for our limited range.



A photo of Jamie wearing the Black T Shirt with the Green/White Logo



Navy Hoodie Green/White Logo Adult - £22 | Kids - £16



Black Hoodie Green/White Logo
Adult - £22 | Kids - £16



Navy Sweat Shirt Green/White Logo
Adult - £22 | Kids - £16



Navy T Shirt Green/White Logo
Adult - £12 | Kids - £10



Black T Shirt Green/White Logo
Adult - £12 | Kids - £10



Black Sweat Shirt Green/White Logo
Adult - £22 | Kids - £16

R LOGO COLLECTION

A new, simple and subtle design. Using just the 'R Logo' in a white embroidery on the left hand side of the garment. All of these garments are available in either a navy or a black colour.



The new 'R Logo' on a navy background.



Navy Sweatshirt R Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16



Navy 3/4 Zip Fleece R Logo
Adult - £28



Navy Full Zip Fleece R Logo
Adult - £30



Black Gilet R Logo
Adult - £26



Navy T Shirt R Logo
Adult - £12 | Kids - £10



Navy Hoodie R Logo

Adult - £22 | Kids - £16

ADULT SIZE GUIDE

T-SHIRTS

SIZE	CHEST SIZE (IN
S	34/36
M	38
L	40/42
XL	44-46
2XL	48-50
3XI	52

FOR T SHIRTS WE RECOMMEND ORDERING A SIZE BIGGER THAN USUAL.

FLEECES

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)

S	35/37
M	38/40
L	42/44
XL	44/46
2XL	47/49

GILETS

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)

S - CHEST TO FIT: 36"
M - CHEST TO FIT: 40"
L - CHEST TO FIT: 44"
XL - CHEST TO FIT: 48"
XXL - CHEST TO FIT: 52"
3XL - CHEST TO FIT: 56"

HOODIES

SIZE	CHEST SIZE (IN)
XS	34
S	36
M	40
L	44
XL	48
2XL	52
3XL	56
4XL	60
5XL	64

SWEATSHIRTS

SIZE	CHEST SIZE (IN)
XS	34
S	36
M	40
L	44
XL	48
2XL	52
3XL	56
4XL	60
5XL	62

JUNIOR SIZE GUIDE

T-SHIRTS

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)

AGE 3/4 - CHEST TO FIT: 22/24" AGE 5/6 - CHEST TO FIT: 26/28" AGE 7/8 - CHEST TO FIT: 30" AGE 9/11 - CHEST TO FIT: 32" AGE 12/13 - CHEST TO FIT: 34"

FOR T SHIRTS WE RECOMMEND ORDERING A SIZE BIGGER THAN USUAL.

HOODIES

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)

XXS AGE 1/2, CHEST TO FIT: 24"
XS AGE 3/4, CHEST TO FIT: 26"
S AGE 5/6, CHEST TO FIT: 28"
M AGE 7/8, CHEST TO FIT: 30"
L AGE 9/11, CHEST TO FIT: 32"
XL AGE 12/13, CHEST TO FIT: 34"

SWEATSHIRTS

SIZE CHEST SIZE (IN)

XS AGE 3/4, CHEST TO FIT: 26" S AGE 5/6, CHEST TO FIT: 28" M AGE 7/8, CHEST TO FIT: 30" L AGE 9/11, CHEST TO FIT: 32" XL AGE 12/13, CHEST TO FIT: 34"